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$ 45 H PACKAGE INFORMATION

PEREFE AR SPECTFICATIONS

HETRETR RBR{E NEE Bafy
i 1255 3x3 or customized

RS EE 1310. 1450. 1550 .1650. nm
T B B Bl +40 nm
B DM4RAE Max. 0.3 dB
vaprd 33.3/33.3/33.3 %
TR Max. 6.4 dB
—XtE (even) Max. 1.6 dB
IRIHERIRAE Max. 0.6 dB
(RHRAERIRAE Max. 0.15 dB
[ElRARAE Min. 50 dB
valGljis Min. 50 dB
RFaE Min. 0.002 dB/°C
RZINE 500 mw
R Max. 5 N
PrA it Corning SMF-28e or customized

RERE -5 to +50 °C
AT -20 to +85 °C
BE: T AR, HRENYSRaEE, Miveis MEmmA .

* P EARSELSE, AinESEIREEN 0.2dB
1T 9{Z . ORDERING INFORMATION:

OC-A-B-C-D-E-F-G

A= 1310=1310nm 1550=1550nm 1315=1310&1550nm Specify

B=im[8Y 13=1x3; 33=3x3

C=935¢LL Even=33.3/33.3/33.3

D=y¢eFE SM=SMF-28e fiber;

E=E&EXH B=Bare fiber; 9=900um ; 3=3mm

F=3¢AHKE 05=0.5m 10=1.0m 50=5.0m SS=Specify

G=13LH FA=FC/APC FP=FC/UPC SA=SC/APC SP=SC/UPC LA=LC/APC SS=Specify
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